BONTERRA RESOURCES INC.

BONTERRA RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: CA09852X7018

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/21 17:06:40

Price
0.29 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 1.75% (0.01)

CA09852X7018

BTR

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

29 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.29 CAD (3,000)
0.30 CAD (19,500)
0.285 CAD

0.29 CAD

0.285 CAD

0.285 CAD
0.286289 CAD
48,500

13,885.00

12

2,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA09852X7018&ID_NOTATION=27259356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce0f8bd5b70a208a6ac09f93a583beae20349c7139877abff6c89bd978006a9d&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1439787bb7c447880&time=1724348724&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df9c6a949e98febe21b52174bc77bbe083a301e88c9b5b751a32d632e2f2420c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9a86ea49185f939a2&time=1724348724&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0182e5fa45ff9fa001a4caf3561f7c81ff2c05758ecc2c6d1a78632c755d7a5f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c920573313f52b722&time=1724348724&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11c3b69241ebe83de2ea9891842d7f6c78afded10b4db763956c7d7906c88d19&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0850f9cf110beb600&time=1724348724&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f0168316e4a6f478f5a93ad652df00ef3ca1dad97630ee63647c3065d42d42d&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3b063f8e296786035&time=1724348724&tool=RSC

BONTERRA RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/08/21 17:06:40

Price
0.29 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 1.75% (0.01)

CA09852X7018

BTR

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

29 EUR

3.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.29 CAD (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.30 CAD (19,500)
Open 0.285 CAD
High 0.29 CAD
Low 0.285 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.285 CAD
VWAP 0.286289 CAD
Volume (pcs) 48,500
Trading volume 13,885.00
Number of trades 12
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.91% +18.75% -74.55%
Perf (abs.) +0.06 +0.05 -0.84
Beta 1.47 0.79 0.79
Volatility  94.71 88.38 72.07

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 0.186 EUR
20

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 17:06 0.29 CAD

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:20 0.179 EUR
21

Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 0.192 EUR
21

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:00 0.182 EUR

0.28 CAD (173,345
0.25 CAD (154,518
0.25 CAD (167,249

0.34 CAD (2024/04/08

0.16 CAD (2024/01/16
0.34 CAD (2024/04/08
0.16 CAD (2023/09/18

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
0.22 CAD (132,532)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
3

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=27259356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44829921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41160747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45272183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30395715

BONTERRA RESOURCES INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/ 17:27 0.2134 USD 0.00
21

2024/08/ 08:11 0.181 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 08:04 0.183 EUR 0.00
21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235058346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235058346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30295625

BONTERRA RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

BON ERRA

Contact Details
BONTERRA RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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